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Academic Map: Certificate of Achievement (CA) Business Management
Certificate of Achievement (C.A.) | 30 Total Credits | CSN Degree Code: BUSMGT-CT | Catalog Year: 2022-2023 |

CSN Business Business Hospitality and Public Service
Jobs and Employment Information: https://www.csn.edu/businessarea

COLLEGE OF

Department of Business

SOUTHERN NEVADA

DESCRIPTION: Business Management provides students with the understanding and knowledge necessary for managing people and functions. Decision making

for both private and public sector agencies is stressed in the program.

TERM 1 - TOTAL CREDIT HOURS: 15
COM Elect See an advisor/counselor
MGT 201 Principles of Management
BUS 101 Introduction to Business

IS 101 Intro to Information Systems

ACC 201 Financial Accounting

TERM 2 — TOTAL CREDIT HOURS: 15
BUS 108 Business Letters and reports
BUS 273 Business Law |

MGT 103 Intro to Small Bus Mgmt
MGT 283 Intro to Human Res Mgmt
MKT 210 Marketing Principles

Credits Pre-Requisite/Co-Requisite
3 ACT/SAT/ Placement Score
3 None
3 None
3 None
3 None

Credits Pre-Requisite/Co-Requisite
3 Corupin ENG 100 or ENG 101
3 None
3 None
3 None
3 None

Area

GE Com

Special Prog Req
Special Prog Req
Special Prog Req
Special Prog Req

Area
Special Prog Req
Special Prog Req
Special Prog Req
Special Prog Req
Special Prog Req

Min Grade Milestones and Notes

C

O o000

Mandatory Advising Required

Min Grade Milestones and Notes

Apply for Graduation
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